

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.15213-15214/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2012 in CMA No.118/2012,CMA No.167/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GADE RAMI REDDY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents,permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.-on-Record  
   Mr. Tathagat Harshvardhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Raghava Charayalu, Adv.  
   Mr. Julius Raimei, Adv.  
   Mr. Abhijeet Sinha,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request, call after two weeks.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Kusum Gulati ]	
Court Master		Court Master		

